
Vacation schedule for the school year 2015-2016 
 
August vacation Monday August 3 2015 thru Friday August 14 2015 10 days
October vacation Friday October 2 2015 thru Friday October 9 2015 6 days
Christmas vacation Friday December 18 2015 thru Tuesday,January 5 2016 13 days
Commemoration G.F. 
Betico Croes (Betico 
Croes Day) 

Monday January 25 2016   1 day 

Carnival Monday Monday Februari 8 2016   1 day 
National Flag and 
Anthem day 

Friday March 18 2016   1 day

Easter vacation Thursday March 24 2016 thru Friday April 1, 2016 7 days
King’s day Wednesday April 27 2016   1 day
Labor day Monday May 2 2016   1 day
Ascension vacation Tuesday May 3 2016 thru Friday May 6 2016 4 days
July school vacation Monday July 201611 thru Friday July 29 2016 15 days
 


